COUNTY OF YOLO

Health and Human Services Agency

Community Services Action Board

Agenda

Date & Time:  February 9, 2021 from 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Location: Zoom

https://yolocounty.zoom.us/j/96266314137

Meeting ID: 962 6631 4137
Dial by your location
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)

Organizer: Yolo County Health and Human Services Agency

Contact: lan Evans: (530) 666-8297

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7

8)

9)

Pledge of Allegiance: Isaac BlackstoCK.........ccccooiiii, 2 Minutes
Introductions and Community Updates: Isaac Blackstock ....................ooo. 10 Minutes
Public Comments: Isaac BIaCKStOCK ..o, 5 Minutes
Approval of 2/9/21 Agenda: Isaac BlacksStoCK.........cccevvvviviiiiiiiiieccccecee e, 3 Minutes
o ACTION REQUIRED: Approve Agenda

Approval of 1/12/21 Minutes: Isaac BlacksStoCK..........ccovvvvviiiiiiiieiiiee e, 5 Minutes
¢ ACTION REQUIRED: Approve Minutes

Board Vacancies; Board Member: [an EVANS ........ooviiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 15 Minutes
Community ACtiON Plan .........ouiiii e 35 Minutes

Review Timeline

ACTION REQUIRED: Approve Survey

ACTION REQUIRED: Approve Public Forum Plan
Draft press release presented

CSBG Performance Measure Report — Q4: Anisa Vallejo.......ccccooeeeeviiiiiinnnnnnn. 15 Minutes
e STEAC

City of Davis

Yolo County Children’s Alliance

Fourth and Hope
Adjourn

Next Meeting

Date & Time:  April 13, 2021 from 4:30 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Location: Zoom
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